
 
Meeting Dates 2022/23 

 
Monday 16th May  

 
Monday 6th June 

 
Monday 4th July 

 
Monday 5th September 

 
Monday 3rd October  

 
Monday 7th November 

 
Monday 5tht December 

 
2023 

 
Monday 9th January 

 
Monday 6th February 

 
Monday 6th March 

 
Monday 3rd April 

 
Monday 8th May (Annual Meeting of the Parish) 

 
All meetings commence at 7:30 unless advertised otherwise 

 
1st Monday of each Month, unless this falls on a Bank Holiday 


